AUTOMATIC
DOORS
Au
tom
ati
c D
oo

CTC
Image
How to Order
Application Panel
Thickness
Item Code Description
For Glass
Doors
Without
Overpanel
10-12mm
40-55mm
Without
Overpanel
With
Overpanel
For Wooden
Doors
OGHL-S-11A 500mm Black
OGHL-D-11A 500mm Black
OGHL-S-11A 800mm Black
OGHL-D-11A 800mm Black
OGHL-S-11B 500mm Black
OGHL-D-11B 500mm Black
OGHL-S-11B 800mm Black
OGHL-D-11B 800mm Black
Single lock
Double lock